705, 7th Floor, De-Elmas, Sonawala Cross Road No. 2, Near Atlanta Centre, 
Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063. Maharashtra 

Outstanding Debt of Secured 
Creditors 

As per section 13(2) notices, the outstanding dues of the Secured Creditors as mentioned below, 
Rs.3,25,44,470/- (Rupees Three Crore Twenty-Five Lakhs Forty-Four 
Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Only) as on 17-01-2020 together with 
further other costs & expenses thereon due and payable till the final 
payment pending towards Loan Account No. HHLLPM00412387 as on 
17.01.2020 together with further interest, other costs, and expenses thereon 
due and payable till the final payment. 

Possession Physical possession taken on 06-03-2025  

Date of Inspection Upon request  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.30,60,000/- (Rupees Thirty lakhs Sixty Thousand Only)  

Last Date for submission of 
EMD 

On or before 5:00 PM on 16-02-2026  

Reserve Price Rs.3,06,00,000/- (Rupees Three Crore Six Lakhs Only)  

Bid Increment Rs.50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only)  

Date & Time of E-Auction E-Auction/Bidding through website (https://swiss.c1auctions.com )  
Date: 17-02-2026 - Time: 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM.  

Pending Litigations known to 
CFM ARC T-1 IHFL 

None to the best of our knowledge.  

Encumbrances known to CFM 
ARC T-1 IHFL 

Society Maintenance Dues O/s Rupees Seventeen Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand 
Six Hundred Ninety-Three Only (Rs 17,59,693.00) 

mailto:tejas.joshi@cfmarac.in
https://www.bankeauctions.com/

Description of the Secured 
Asset being auctioned 

FLAT NO., 4502 HAVING CARPET AREA OF 1026 SQUARE FEET ON 45TH 
FLOOR, WING – C, IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS “ROMA” OF THE 
PROJECT KNOWN AS “LODHA FIORENZA”, CONSTRUCTED UPON